Specifications

Artnr.

Falls

WLL 45-60°
WLL, 0-45°
WLL

EWL

Test Load
Security ratio
Marking
Standard

Brand

SVERO

CHAIN SLING-303, 3-LEG, T3SMM
3M

Art nr.8-30313-3

8-30313-3

3

8000

11200
11200 kg

3

16800

4:1

CE, WLL
SS-EN 818-4

SVERO
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